3RD GRADE BOYS - SPRING '25 @ WEBER COUNTY REC HALL

GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT THE WEBER COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS REC HALL - 1000 N 1200 W OGDEN

TEAMS:

1

O 00 NO UL A WN

10

COMPLETE ATHLETICS
DEFENDERS

MORGAN WHITE

BOX ELDER

OGDEN UNTAMED

LITTLE LONGHORNS
COMPLETE SHOOTER UINTAH
PRECISION BASKETBALL CLUB
TEAM DREAM

STRIKE

First team listed is GUEST team and must wear DARK colored jersey

Second team listed is HOME team and must wear LIGHT colored jersey
SHORTS WITH POCKETS ARE NOT ALLOWED!

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

NO PLAYER IS ALLOWED TO PLAY FOR MORE THAN ONE TEAM ON THIS SCHEDULE, EVEN AS A SUB. ANY VIOLATION WILL CAUSE PLAYER TO BE INELIGIBLE
FOR THE NEXT GAME AND A FORFEIT FOR BOTH TEAMS. REPEAT OFFENDERS WILL BE REMOVED FROM THE LEAGUE FOR THE REMAINDER OF THE SEASON

Court #1
Mar 19 6:00 4-8
7:00 4-6
8:00 10-5
9:00 7-9
Mar 26 6:00 5-2
7:00 7-3
8:00 8-9
9:00 6-1

Apr2 NO GAMES - SPRING BREAK

Apr 9 6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

Apr 16 6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

Apr 23 6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

WEBER COUNTY RECREATION 801-399-8491 8AM-4PM - CLOSED ON WEEKENDS AND HOLIDAYS

3-4

1-4

2-9
8-10

9-1
7-2
10-6
3-5

4-7
4-5
8-3
2-6

Court #1
Wed Apr 30 6:00 3-10
7:00 6-9
8:00 1-7
9:00 5-8
Wed May?7 6:00 2-4
7:00 9-4
8:00 1-8
9:00 10-7
Wed May 14 6:00 6-8
7:00 2-10
8:00 9-5
9:00 1-3
Wed May 21 6:00 7-6
7:00 5-1
8:00 3-2
9:00 9-10
Wed May 28 6:00 10-1
7:00 6-3
8:00 5-7
9:00 8-2

WITHOUT REFUND. THERE ARE NO EXCEPTIONS. (SEE RULE 19)
VISIT WWW.WCPARKSREC.COM/RECREATION FOR LEAGUE STANDINGS AND SCHEDULES




7TH GRADE BOYS - A LEAGUE - SPRING '25 @ WEBER COUNTY REC HALL

WEBER COUNTY

TEAMS:

1
2
3
4
5
6

VIPERS

WARDELL ELITE RED
WESTFIELD LONGHORNS ORG
COURT EVOLUTION
HAWX BLACK
GATORS

*DOES NOT COUNT TOWARD LEAGUE STANDINGS

GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT THE WEBER COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS REC HALL - 1000 N 1200 W OGDEN

First team listed is GUEST team and must wear DARK colored jersey

Second team listed is HOME team and must wear LIGHT colored jersey

SHORTS WITH POCKETS ARE NOT ALLOWED!

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Court #2
Mar19  6:00 CLEAGUE GAME
7:00 5-6*
8:00 1-4*
9:00 3-2%*
Mar 26 6:00 3-6*

7:00
8:00
9:00

Apr 2

Apr 9 6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

Apr 16 6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

Apr 23 6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

C LEAGUE GAME
C LEAGUE GAME
4-2%

NO GAMES - SPRING BREAK

C LEAGUE GAME
6-1*
2-5*
4-3*

5-6

C LEAGUE GAME
4-1

C LEAGUE GAME

5-1*

2-3
C LEAGUE GAME
C LEAGUE GAME

Wed Apr 30

Wed May?7

Wed May 14

Wed May 21

Wed May 28

Wed June 4

NO PLAYER IS ALLOWED TO PLAY FOR MORE THAN ONE TEAM ON THIS SCHEDULE, EVEN AS

A SUB. ANY VIOLATION WILL CAUSE PLAYER TO BE INELIGIBLE FOR THE NEXT GAME AND A

FORFEIT FOR BOTH TEAMS. REPEAT OFFENDERS WILL BE REMOVED FROM THE LEAGUE FOR
THE REMAINDER OF THE SEASON WITHOUT REFUND. THERE ARE NO EXCEPTIONS. (SEE

RULE 19)

Court #2
6:00 3-5
7:00 CLEAGUE GAME
8:00 6-4
9:00 CLEAGUE GAME
6:00 2-1
7:00 CLEAGUE GAME
8:00 CLEAGUE GAME
9:00 4-5
6:00 1-3
7:00 CLEAGUE GAME
8:00 CLEAGUE GAME
9:00 6-2
6:00 CLEAGUE GAME
7:00 CLEAGUE GAME
8:00 2-4
9:00 1-5
6:00 CLEAGUE GAME
7:00 1-6
8:00 CLEAGUE GAME
9:00 3-4
6:00 CLEAGUE GAME
7:00 6-3
8:00 5-2
9:00 CLEAGUE GAME

VISIT WWW.WCPARKSREC.COM/RECREATION FOR LEAGUE STANDINGS AND SCHEDULES
WEBER COUNTY RECREATION 801-399-8491 8AM-4PM - CLOSED ON WEEKENDS AND HOLIDAYS




7TH GRADE BOYS - B LEAGUE - SPRING '25 @ SOUTH OGDEN JR HIGH

WEBER COUNTY

TEAMS:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

COMPLETE ATHLETICS GREEN
WARDELL ELITE BLUE
MORGAN CHAOS

HOOP FACTORY

WESTFIELD LONGHORNS BLK
WARRIORS

HAWX GREEN

SOUTH SPARTANS

HAWKS (DAUBNEY)
REDHAWKS

ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT SOUTH OGDEN JR HIGH - 650 E 5700 S SOUTH OGDEN

First team listed is GUEST team and must wear DARK colored jersey

Second team listed is HOME team and must wear LIGHT colored jersey

SHORTS WITH POCKETS ARE NOT ALLOWED!

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Mar 19

Mar 26

Apr 2

Apr 9

Apr 16

Apr 23

Court #1
5:30 4-7
6:30 10-5
7:30 2-9
8:30 6-3
5:30 3-10
6:30 4-6
7:30 8-9
8:30 5-1

NO GAMES - SPRING BREAK

5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30

5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30

5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30

1-7

2-4

9-5
8-10

6-8
9-10
1-3
7-2

4-5
6-1
7-3
8-2

SOUTH OGDEN RECREATION: 801-622-2950

Court #1
Wed Apr 30 5:30 3-4
6:30 2-10
7:30 5-7
8:30 6-9
Wed May?7 5:30 9-1
6:30 4-8
7:30 10-6
8:30 3-5
Wed May 14 5:30 2-6
6:30 1-4
7:30 5-8
8:30 7-9
Wed May 21 5:30 5-2
6:30 7-6
7:30 8-3
8:30 10-1
Wed May 28 5:30 1-8
6:30 9-4
7:30 3-2
8:30 10-7

NO PLAYER IS ALLOWED TO PLAY FOR MORE THAN ONE TEAM ON THIS
SCHEDULE, EVEN AS A SUB. ANY VIOLATION WILL CAUSE PLAYER TO BE
INELIGIBLE FOR THE NEXT GAME AND A FORFEIT FOR BOTH TEAMS. REPEAT
OFFENDERS WILL BE REMOVED FROM THE LEAGUE FOR THE REMAINDER OF
THE SEASON WITHOUT REFUND. THERE ARE NO EXCEPTIONS. (SEE RULE 19)

VISIT WWW.WCPARKSREC.COM/RECREATION FOR LEAGUE STANDINGS AND SCHEDULES
WEBER COUNTY RECREATION 801-399-8491 8AM-4PM - CLOSED ON WEEKENDS AND HOLIDAYS




7TH GRADE BOYS - C LEAGUE - SPRING '25 @ WEBER COUNTY REC HALL

WEBER COUNTY

TEAMS:

1
2
3
4
5

WASATCH FRONT

COMPLETE ATHLETICS WHITE
LEGEND

BBA

COMPLETE SHOOTER UINTAH

GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT THE WEBER COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS REC HALL - 1000 N 1200 W OGDEN

First team listed is GUEST team and must wear DARK colored jersey
Second team listed is HOME team and must wear LIGHT colored jersey

SHORTS WITH POCKETS ARE NOT ALLOWED!

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Court #2
Mar 19 6:00 2-4
7:00 A LEAGUE GAME
8:00 A LEAGUE GAME
9:00 A LEAGUE GAME
Mar 26 6:00 A LEAGUE GAME
7:00 2-3
8:00 5-1
9:00 A LEAGUE GAME
Apr2 NO GAMES - SPRING BREAK
Apr 9 6:00 4-5
7:00 A LEAGUE GAME
8:00 A LEAGUE GAME
9:00 A LEAGUE GAME
Apr 16 6:00 A LEAGUE GAME
7:00 1-2
8:00 A LEAGUE GAME
9:00 4-3
Apr 23 6:00 A LEAGUE GAME
7:00 A LEAGUE GAME
8:00 5-2
9:00 1-3

Court #2
Wed Apr 30 6:00 A LEAGUE GAME
7:00 3-5
8:00 ALEAGUE GAME
9:00 1-4
Wed May?7 6:00 A LEAGUE GAME
7:00 4-2
8:00 1-5
9:00 ALEAGUE GAME
Wed May 14 6:00 A LEAGUE GAME
7:00 5-4
8:00 3-2
9:00 A LEAGUE GAME
Wed May 21 6:00 2-1
7:00 3-4
8:00 A LEAGUE GAME
9:00 ALEAGUE GAME
Wed May 28 6:00 5-3
7:00 A LEAGUE GAME
8:00 4-1
9:00 A LEAGUE GAME
Wed June4d 6:00 3-1
7:00 A LEAGUE GAME
8:00 A LEAGUE GAME
9:00 2-5

NO PLAYER IS ALLOWED TO PLAY FOR MORE THAN ONE TEAM ON THIS SCHEDULE, EVEN AS A SUB. ANY VIOLATION WILL CAUSE PLAYER TO BE INELIGIBLE
FOR THE NEXT GAME AND A FORFEIT FOR BOTH TEAMS. REPEAT OFFENDERS WILL BE REMOVED FROM THE LEAGUE FOR THE REMAINDER OF THE SEASON
WITHOUT REFUND. THERE ARE NO EXCEPTIONS. (SEE RULE 19)

VISIT WWW.WCPARKSREC.COM/RECREATION FOR LEAGUE STANDINGS AND SCHEDULES
WEBER COUNTY RECREATION 801-399-8491 8AM-4PM - CLOSED ON WEEKENDS AND HOLIDAYS




9TH GRADE BOYS - SPRING '25 @ BBA

TEAMS: 1 BEES
2 YETI
3 WASATCH FRONT
4 OGDEN TIGERS
5 UTAH FUSION
6 COMPLETE SHOOTER UINTAH
7 HAWKS
8 COMPLETE ATHLETICS

WEBER COUNTY

*: DOES NOT COUNT TOWARD LEAGUE STANDINGS

GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT BURTON BASKETBALL ACADEMY - 2738 RULON WHITE BLVD PLEASANT VIEW
JERRY @ BBA: 801-628-6127

First team listed is GUEST team and must wear DARK colored jersey
Second team listed is HOME team and must wear LIGHT colored jersey

SHORTS WITH POCKETS ARE NOT ALLOWED!

Wed Mar 19 6:00 6-4* Wed Apr23 6:00 8-6
7:00 8-5* 7:00 2-3
8:00 2-1* 8:00 7-5
9:00 NO GAME 9:00 NO GAME
Wed Mar 26 6:00 7-3* Wed Apr 30 6:00 5-2
7:00 2-8 7:00 4-3
8:00 4-5 8:00 8-7
9:00 1-6 9:00 NOGAME
Wed Apr2 NO GAMES - SPRING BREAK Wed May?7 6:00 3-8
7:00 1-4
8:00 5-6
9:00 7-2
Wed Apr9 6:00 5-1 Wed May 14 6:00 7-1
7:00 6-2 7:00 3-1
8:00 4-7 8:00 3-6
9:00 NOGAME 9:00 4-8
Wed Apr16 6:00 2-4 Wed May 21 6:00 1-2
7:00 6-7 7:00 8-5
8:00 1-8 8:00 6-4
9:00 5-3 9:00 3-7

NO PLAYER IS ALLOWED TO PLAY FOR MORE THAN ONE TEAM ON THIS SCHEDULE, EVEN AS A SUB. ANY VIOLATION WILL CAUSE PLAYER TO BE INELIGIBLE
FOR THE NEXT GAME AND A FORFEIT FOR BOTH TEAMS. REPEAT OFFENDERS WILL BE REMOVED FROM THE LEAGUE FOR THE REMAINDER OF THE SEASON
WITHOUT REFUND. THERE ARE NO EXCEPTIONS. (SEE RULE 19)

VISIT WWW.WCPARKSREC.COM/RECREATION FOR LEAGUE STANDINGS AND SCHEDULES
WEBER COUNTY RECREATION 801-399-8491 8AM-4PM - CLOSED ON WEEKENDS AND HOLIDAYS




