3RD GRADE BOYS - SPRING '25 @ WEBER COUNTY REC HALL



TEAMS: 1 COMPLETE ATHLETICS

2 DEFENDERS

3 MORGAN WHITE

4 BOX ELDER

5 OGDEN UNTAMED

6 LITTLE LONGHORNS

7 COMPLETE SHOOTER UINTAH

8 PRECISION BASKETBALL CLUB

9 TEAM DREAM

10 STRIKE

GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT THE WEBER COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS REC HALL - 1000 N 1200 W OGDEN

First team listed is <u>GUEST</u> team and must wear <u>DARK</u> colored jersey Second team listed is <u>HOME</u> team and must wear <u>LIGHT</u> colored jersey

SHORTS WITH POCKETS ARE NOT ALLOWED!

<u>Court #1</u>					Court #1		
Wed	Mar 19	6:00	4-8	Wed	Apr 30	6:00	3-10
		7:00	4-6			7:00	6-9
		8:00	10-5			8:00	1-7
		9:00	7-9			9:00	5-8
Wed	Mar 26	6:00	5-2	Wed	May 7	6:00	2-4
		7:00	7-3			7:00	9-4
		8:00	8-9			8:00	1-8
		9:00	6-1			9:00	10-7
Wed	Apr 2	NO GAMES	- SPRING BREAK	Wed	May 14	6:00	6-8
						7:00	2-10
Wed	Apr 9	6:00	3-4			8:00	9-5
		7:00	1-4			9:00	1-3
		8:00	2-9				
		9:00	8-10	Wed	May 21	6:00	7-6
						7:00	5-1
Wed	Apr 16	6:00	9-1			8:00	3-2
		7:00	7-2			9:00	9-10
		8:00	10-6				
		9:00	3-5	Wed	May 28	6:00	10-1
						7:00	6-3
Wed	Apr 23	6:00	4-7			8:00	5-7
		7:00	4-5			9:00	8-2
		8:00	8-3				
		9:00	2-6				

7TH GRADE BOYS - A LEAGUE - SPRING '25 @ WEBER COUNTY REC HALL



TEAMS: 1 VIPERS

2 WARDELL ELITE RED

3 WESTFIELD LONGHORNS ORG

4 COURT EVOLUTION

5 HAWX BLACK

6 GATORS

*DOES NOT COUNT TOWARD LEAGUE STANDINGS

GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT THE WEBER COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS REC HALL - 1000 N 1200 W OGDEN

First team listed is <u>GUEST</u> team and must wear <u>DARK</u> colored jersey
Second team listed is <u>HOME</u> team and must wear <u>LIGHT</u> colored jersey

SHORTS WITH POCKETS ARE NOT ALLOWED!

		Co	urt #2	Court #2				
Wed	Mar 19	6:00	C LEAGUE GAME	Wed	Apr 30	6:00	3-5	
		7:00	5-6*			7:00	C LEAGUE GAME	
		8:00	1-4*			8:00	6-4	
		9:00	3-2*			9:00	C LEAGUE GAME	
Wed	Mar 26	6:00	3-6*	Wed	May 7	6:00	2-1	
		7:00	C LEAGUE GAME			7:00	C LEAGUE GAME	
		8:00	C LEAGUE GAME			8:00	C LEAGUE GAME	
		9:00	4-2*			9:00	4-5	
Wed	Apr 2	NO GAME	S - SPRING BREAK	Wed	May 14	6:00	1-3	
						7:00	C LEAGUE GAME	
Wed	Apr 9	6:00	C LEAGUE GAME			8:00	C LEAGUE GAME	
		7:00	6-1*			9:00	6-2	
		8:00	2-5*					
		9:00	4-3*	Wed	May 21	6:00	C LEAGUE GAME	
						7:00	C LEAGUE GAME	
Wed	Apr 16	6:00	5-6			8:00	2-4	
		7:00	C LEAGUE GAME			9:00	1-5	
		8:00	4-1					
		9:00	C LEAGUE GAME	Wed	May 28	6:00	C LEAGUE GAME	
						7:00	1-6	
Wed	Apr 23	6:00	5-1*			8:00	C LEAGUE GAME	
		7:00	2-3			9:00	3-4	
		8:00	C LEAGUE GAME					
		9:00	C LEAGUE GAME	Wed	June 4	6:00	C LEAGUE GAME	
						7:00	6-3	
NO AVED IS A	LLOWED TO	N AV FOR \$400	THAN ONE TEAM ON THE CO	EDINE EVEN AS		8:00	5-2	
SUB. ANY VIO	DLATION WILL	. CAUSE PLAYER	E THAN ONE TEAM ON THIS SCH R TO BE INELIGIBLE FOR THE NE)	CT GAME AND A		9:00	C LEAGUE GAME	

NO PLAYER IS ALLOWED TO PLAY FOR MORE THAN ONE TEAM ON THIS SCHEDULE, EVEN AS A SUB. ANY VIOLATION WILL CAUSE PLAYER TO BE INELIGIBLE FOR THE NEXT GAME AND A FORFEIT FOR BOTH TEAMS. REPEAT OFFENDERS WILL BE REMOVED FROM THE LEAGUE FOR THE REMAINDER OF THE SEASON WITHOUT REFUND. THERE ARE NO EXCEPTIONS. (SEE RULE 19)

VISIT WWW.WCPARKSREC.COM/RECREATION FOR LEAGUE STANDINGS AND SCHEDULES WEBER COUNTY RECREATION 801-399-8491 8AM-4PM - CLOSED ON WEEKENDS AND HOLIDAYS

7TH GRADE BOYS - B LEAGUE - SPRING '25 @ SOUTH OGDEN JR HIGH

TEAMS:



1 COMPLETE ATHLETICS GREEN

2 WARDELL ELITE BLUE

3 MORGAN CHAOS

4 HOOP FACTORY

5 WESTFIELD LONGHORNS BLK

6 WARRIORS

7 HAWX GREEN

8 SOUTH SPARTANS

9 HAWKS (DAUBNEY)

10 REDHAWKS

ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT SOUTH OGDEN JR HIGH - 650 E 5700 S SOUTH OGDEN

First team listed is <u>GUEST</u> team and must wear <u>DARK</u> colored jersey Second team listed is <u>HOME</u> team and must wear <u>LIGHT</u> colored jersey

SHORTS WITH POCKETS ARE NOT ALLOWED!

<u>Court #1</u>							Court #1	
Wed	Mar 19	5:30	4-7	We	d Ap	r 30	5:30	3-4
		6:30	10-5				6:30	2-10
		7:30	2-9				7:30	5-7
		8:30	6-3				8:30	6-9
Wed	Mar 26	5:30	3-10	We	M b	ay 7	5:30	9-1
		6:30	4-6				6:30	4-8
		7:30	8-9				7:30	10-6
		8:30	5-1				8:30	3-5
Wed	Apr 2	NO GAMES	- SPRING BREAK	We	d Ma	ay 14	5:30	2-6
							6:30	1-4
Wed	Apr 9	5:30	1-7				7:30	5-8
		6:30	2-4				8:30	7-9
		7:30	9-5					
		8:30	8-10	We	d Ma	ay 21	5:30	5-2
							6:30	7-6
Wed	Apr 16	5:30	6-8				7:30	8-3
		6:30	9-10				8:30	10-1
		7:30	1-3					
		8:30	7-2	We	d Ma	ay 28	5:30	1-8
							6:30	9-4
Wed	Apr 23	5:30	4-5				7:30	3-2
		6:30	6-1				8:30	10-7
		7:30	7-3					
		8:30	8-2					

SOUTH OGDEN RECREATION: 801-622-2950

7TH GRADE BOYS - C LEAGUE - SPRING '25 @ WEBER COUNTY REC HALL



TEAMS: 1 WASATCH FRONT

2 COMPLETE ATHLETICS WHITE

3 LEGEND

4 BBA

5 COMPLETE SHOOTER UINTAH

GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT THE WEBER COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS REC HALL - 1000 N 1200 W OGDEN

First team listed is <u>GUEST</u> team and must wear <u>DARK</u> colored jersey Second team listed is <u>HOME</u> team and must wear <u>LIGHT</u> colored jersey

SHORTS WITH POCKETS ARE NOT ALLOWED!

Wed Mar 19 6:00 2-4 Wed Apr 30 6:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME 7:00 3-5 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 1-4 Wed May 7 6:00 A LEAGUE GAME 7:00 2-3 7:00 4-2 8:00 5-1 8:00 1-5 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME Wed Apr 2 NO GAMES - SPRING BREAK Wed May 14 6:00 A LEAGUE GAME Wed Apr 9 6:00 4-5 8:00 3-2 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 2-1 Wed May 21 6:00 2-1 7:00 3-4 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 <td< th=""><th></th><th colspan="4">Court #2</th><th colspan="5"><u>Court #2</u></th></td<>		Court #2				<u>Court #2</u>				
Wed Mar 26 6:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 1-4	Wed	Mar 19	6:00	2-4	Wed	Apr 30	6:00	A LEAGUE GAME		
Wed Mar 26 6:00 A LEAGUE GAME Wed May 7 6:00 A LEAGUE GAME 7:00 2-3 7:00 4-2 8:00 1-5 8:00 5-1 8:00 1-5 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME Wed Apr 2 NO GAMES - SPRING BREAK Wed May 14 6:00 A LEAGUE GAME Wed Apr 9 6:00 4-5 8:00 3-2 7:00 5-4 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME 7:00 1-2 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME Wed May 28 6:00 5-3 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME Wed May 28 6:00 5-3 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00			7:00	A LEAGUE GAME			7:00	3-5		
Wed Mar 26 6:00			8:00	A LEAGUE GAME			8:00	A LEAGUE GAME		
Total			9:00	A LEAGUE GAME			9:00	1-4		
Total										
Wed Apr 2 NO GAMES - SPRING BREAK Wed May 14 6:00 5-4 A LEAGUE GAME Wed Apr 9 6:00 4-5 8:00 3-2 8:00 3-2 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 3-2 Wed P9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 7:00 3-4 Wed May 21 6:00 2-1 7:00 3-4 Wed Apr 16 6:00 A LEAGUE GAME 7:00 1-2 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 4-1 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 4-1 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 4-1 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 5-2 9:00 1-3 Wed June 4 6:00 3-1 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEA	Wed	Mar 26			Wed	May 7				
Wed Apr 2 NO GAMES - SPRING BREAK Wed May 14 6:00										
Wed Apr 2 NO GAMES - SPRING BREAK Wed May 14 6:00								1-5		
Wed Apr 9 6:00			9:00	A LEAGUE GAME			9:00	A LEAGUE GAME		
Wed Apr 9 6:00	Wed	Apr 2	NO GAME	S - SPRING BRFAK	Wed	May 14	6:00	A LEAGUE GAME		
Wed Apr 9 6:00 4-5 8:00 3-2 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME Wed May 21 6:00 2-1 7:00 3-4 Wed Apr 16 6:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME 7:00 1-2 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME Wed May 28 6:00 5-3 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 4-1 Wed Apr 23 6:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 5-2 9:00 1-3 Wed June 4 6:00 3-1 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME 4-1 4-1 4-1 8:00 5-2 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 4-1	1100	7 . -				,				
7:00	Wed	Apr 9	6:00	4-5				3-2		
Ned				A LEAGUE GAME				A LEAGUE GAME		
Wed Apr 16 6:00 A LEAGUE GAME 7:00 3-4 7:00 1-2 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 4-3 Wed May 28 6:00 5-3 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 4-1 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 5-2 9:00 1-3 Wed June 4 6:00 3-1 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 4-1 4-1 8:00 5-2 9:00 1-3 Wed June 4 6:00 3-1 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME 4-1 4-1			8:00	A LEAGUE GAME						
Wed Apr 16 6:00 A LEAGUE GAME 7:00 3-4 7:00 1-2 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 4-3 Wed May 28 6:00 5-3 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 4-1 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 5-2 9:00 1-3 Wed June 4 6:00 3-1 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 4-1 4-1 8:00 5-2 9:00 1-3 Wed June 4 6:00 3-1 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME 4-1 4-1			9:00	A LEAGUE GAME	Wed	May 21	6:00	2-1		
7:00 1-2 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 4-3 Wed May 28 6:00 5-3 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME Wed Apr 23 6:00 A LEAGUE GAME 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 5-2 9:00 1-3 Wed June 4 6:00 3-1 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME						•	7:00	3-4		
8:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 4-3 Wed May 28 6:00 5-3 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 4-1 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 5-2 9:00 1-3 Wed June 4 6:00 3-1 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME A LEAGUE GAME A LEAGUE GAME A	Wed	Apr 16	6:00	A LEAGUE GAME			8:00	A LEAGUE GAME		
Wed May 28 6:00 5-3 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 4-1 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 5-2 Wed June 4 6:00 3-1 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 1-3 Wed June 4 6:00 3-1 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME			7:00	1-2			9:00	A LEAGUE GAME		
Wed Apr 23 6:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 4-1 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 5-2 Wed June 4 6:00 3-1 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME			8:00	A LEAGUE GAME						
Wed Apr 23 6:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 4-1 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 9:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 5-2 Wed June 4 6:00 3-1 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME			9:00	4-3	Wed	May 28	6:00	5-3		
7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 5-2 9:00 1-3 Wed June 4 6:00 3-1 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME							7:00	A LEAGUE GAME		
8:00 5-2 9:00 1-3 Wed June 4 6:00 3-1 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME	Wed	Apr 23	6:00	A LEAGUE GAME			8:00	4-1		
9:00 1-3 Wed June 4 6:00 3-1 7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME			7:00	A LEAGUE GAME			9:00	A LEAGUE GAME		
7:00 A LEAGUE GAME 8:00 A LEAGUE GAME			8:00	5-2						
8:00 A LEAGUE GAME			9:00	1-3	Wed	June 4	6:00	3-1		
							7:00	A LEAGUE GAME		
0.00 3 5							8:00	A LEAGUE GAME		
9:00 2-3							9:00	2-5		

9TH GRADE BOYS - SPRING '25 @ BBA



1 BEES

TEAMS:

2 YETI

3 WASATCH FRONT

4 OGDEN TIGERS

5 UTAH FUSION

6 COMPLETE SHOOTER UINTAH

7 HAWKS

8 COMPLETE ATHLETICS

*: DOES NOT COUNT TOWARD LEAGUE STANDINGS

GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT BURTON BASKETBALL ACADEMY - 2738 RULON WHITE BLVD PLEASANT VIEW

JERRY @ BBA: 801-628-6127

First team listed is <u>GUEST</u> team and must wear <u>DARK</u> colored jersey Second team listed is <u>HOME</u> team and must wear <u>LIGHT</u> colored jersey

SHORTS WITH POCKETS ARE NOT ALLOWED!

Wed	Mar 19	6:00	6-4*	Wed	Apr 23	6:00	8-6
		7:00	8-5*		•	7:00	2-3
		8:00	2-1*			8:00	7-5
		9:00	NO GAME			9:00	NO GAME
Wed	Mar 26	6:00	7-3*	Wed	Apr 30	6:00	5-2
		7:00	2-8			7:00	4-3
		8:00	4-5			8:00	8-7
		9:00	1-6			9:00	NO GAME
Wed	Apr 2	NO GAMES	S - SPRING BREAK	Wed	May 7	6:00	3-8
						7:00	1-4
						8:00	5-6
						9:00	7-2
Wed	Apr 9	6:00	5-1	Wed	May 14	6:00	7-1
		7:00	6-2			7:00	3-1
		8:00	4-7			8:00	3-6
		9:00	NO GAME			9:00	4-8
Wed	Apr 16	6:00	2-4	Wed	May 21	6:00	1-2
		7:00	6-7			7:00	8-5
		8:00	1-8			8:00	6-4
		9:00	5-3			9:00	3-7